 21
ISO5211 female drive & ATEX Category 2 approved options available for models 02, 03, 05
and 07
Clockwise or counter clockwise 90° spring action (02 reversible without the need for spring
removal)
Weatherproof sealed spring housing to protect from internal corrosion
Bi-square (star) and serrated female drive options available
M

technical data on page 4) followed by product
code.
Type Codes: 1006 - spring unit
1201 - single spring fire fail-safe
unit (72°C link)
1203 - double spring fire fail-
safe unit (72°C link)
1204 - single spring fire fail-safe
unit (93°C link)
1206 - double spring unit (93°C
link)
When ordering fire fail-safe units, please state
maximum torque required (at or below
maximum shown in table).
Example: for an 05 model, ISO threads,
spring clockwise, 15Nm maximum torque, the
code would be:
054-020-1201 -15Nm
ATEX category 2 versions can be ordered by
replacing “0” in code 1006 with “1” (i.e 1016)
Ordering Codes
Spring Case Die cast zinc alloy with
epoxy paint finish
Shaft Stainless steel or carbon steel zinc
plated
Lever Stainless steel (03 & 05)
Aluminium (02)
Optional Soldered type
fusible link (or equivalent) 2 options
Manual unit cannot be left in the wrong position
Reliable torque delivery for valve reseat
Fire fail-safe option
For fail-safe manual operation of valves etc.
*34584_KIN.qxd:34584_KIN  24/07/2009  13:27  Page 21
TOSHIBA1
 35919xA 1/2
TOSHIBA1
CEIROLANES ME ELATHRIO EPANAFORAS
TOSHIBA1
CHRYSSAFIDIS S.A./ ATHENS: 3 AGRINIOU STR, TAVROS - (+30) 210 4836315-20 / THESSALONIKI: DA12A STR, OT32, BIPE SINDOU - (+30) 2310 754681-4 / www.chryssafidis.com / sales@chryssafidis.gr
 22
M
an
u
al &
 F
ire F
ail-S
afe
S
p
rin
g
 U
n
its
'N' HOLES 'T'
ON 'X' P.C.D.
X 'V' DEEP
'B
'
'F' 'H'
'A
'
G
POSITION
MANUAL
POSITION
SPRING RETURNED
25 (1”)
`N' HOLES `T'
ON `X' P.C.D.
x `V' DEEP